



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H110001637513)))



H110001637513ABCZ

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

TO:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name	:	CUEVAS & ORTIZ,	P.A.
Account Numbe	er:	120030000123	
Phone	:	(305)461-9500	
Fax Number	:	(305)448-7300	

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN PLASTIFLEX, LLC			11 JUN 28	2. 2. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
Certificate of Status	0		PH	י אישיי <i>מו</i> עריי ב
Certified Copy	0	FLO	с. Ç	5
Page Count	01		29	
Estimated Charge	\$25.00) A	_	

B. BOSTICK

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help JUN 2 9 2011

EXAMINER

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF PLASTIFLEX, LLC

(A Florida Limited Liability Company) Doc. No.; L05000017437

- FIRST: The date of filing of the articles of organization was February 21, 2005.
- SECOND: The following amendments to the articles of organization were adopted by the limited liability company:
 - A) ARTICLE IV MANAGEMENT, shall hereby be amended to state that the Managing Members of the company shall be:

Jaime Andres Marti, 1572 NW 165th Street, Miami, FL 33169 Antonio Jose Salguero, 1572 NW 165th Street, Miami, FL 33169 Jorge Marti, 11572 NW 165th Street, Miami, FL 33169

B) ARTICLE VI - OFFICERS, shall hereby be amended to state that the names and post office address of the Officers of the company are:

President/Treasurer:	Jorge Marti 1572 NW 165 th Street, Miami, Florida 33169
Vice-President :	Jaime Andres Marti 1572 NW 165 th Street, Miami, Florida 33169
Vice-President:	Antonio Jose Salguero 1572 NW 165 th Street, Miami, Florida 33169
Secretary:	Fernando De Roa 1572 NW 165 ¹⁸ Street, Miami, Florida 33169

C) ARTICLE VI - CAPITAL CONTRIBUTION, shall hereby be amended to state that the capital contributions in the amount of \$1,000,00 cash shall be paid to the limited liability company by the members in the following amounts:

Jaime Andres Mani	\$362.50	(36.25%)
Antonio Jose Salguero	\$325.00	(32.50%)
Jorge Marti	\$312.50	(31.25%)

Signed this 1st day March, 2011.

1

Jorge Marti, Managing Member/President

LU5000017437

JUH 28 PH 3: 2

H 11 000 1637513

4.4